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* Invimed

wszystko dla ptodnosci

Price list InviMed Poznan

ICSI package 10800 zt
Embryo procedures 4 500 zt
ICSI fertilisation 1700 zt
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer 1 800 zt
Psychological consultation (one visit) FREE
Ovarian puncture 2 000 zt
Anesthesia for the procedure 800 zt

IMSI package 11300 zt
Ovarian puncture 2 000 zt
Anesthesia for the procedure 800 zt
Embryo procedures 4 500 zt
IMSI fertilisation 2 200 zt
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer 1 800 zt
Psychological consultation (one visit) FREE

PICSI package 11000 zt
Embryo procedures 4 500 zt

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil
Code.
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PICSI fertilisation 1900 zt
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer 1 800 zt
Psychological consultation (one visit) FREE
Ovarian puncture 2 000 zt
Anesthesia for the procedure 800 zt
hbIMSI package 11100 zt
Embryo procedures 4 500 zt
hbIMSI fertilisation 2 000 zt
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer 1 800 zt
Psychological consultation (one visit) FREE
Ovarian puncture 2 000 zt
Anesthesia for the procedure 800 zt

Optional procedures

Fertile Chip - an innovative method of sperm selection 950 zt
Vitrification of embryos 800 zt
Storage of embryos for one year 660 zt
Transfer of frozen embryos 2 550 zt
Vitrification of oocytes 950 zt
Storage of frozen oocytes for one year 660 zt
Semen freezing 600 zt

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil
Code.
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Storage of frozen semen for one year 660 zt
Sonohisterosalpingography (sono - HSG) 1100 zt
Thyroid USG 100 zt
Diagnostic hysteroscopy 1 850 z¢
Treatment hysteroscopy 2 350 zt
Era Test 4 600 zt
Oocyte heating 1 000 zt
AZH (Assisted Zona Hatching) 750 zt
Intralipid infusion 600 zt

PGS NGS genetic diagnostics

PGS NGS (5 to 9 embryos) 9 650 zt
PGS NGS (1 to 4 embryos) 7 800 zt
Insemination procedure 1400 zt
Insemination treatment with donor semen 3000 zt

Tests required for insemination for the woman

Blood type ABO, RH 80 zt
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab 270 zt
HBs - antigen 70 zt
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgG 85 zt

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil
Code.
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Antibodies to the rubella virus IgM 85 zt
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgG gondii 50 zt
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgM gondii 50 zt
Evaluation of vaginal purity 70 zt

Tests required for insemination for the man

Blood type ABO, RH 80 zt
HIV - antigen/antibodies 80 zt
HBs - antigen 70 zt
Antibodies to HBc 120 zt
Antibodies to HCV 85 zt
Antibodies to CMV IgG 85 zt
Antibodies to CMV IgM 85 zt
Preparation of IlUl semen 350 zt
IVF program with oocytes from an anonymous donor 29 500 zt

Koszty pobrania komdrek jajowych od anonimowej dawczyni, m.in. koszty badan kwalifikacyjnych
dawczyni, jej wizyt lekarskich i lekdw do stymulacji jajnikow

Vitrification of 12 oocytes
Heating of 12 oocytes
IVF or ICSI fertilisation

Fresh embryo/embryos transfer

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil
Code.
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Vitrification of the remaining embryos and their storage for one year, so you can repeat the procedure

Tests for a female

Blood type ABO, RH

HBs - antigen

Antibodies to HBc

Antibodies to HCV

HIV - antigen/antibodies

Antibodies to the rubella virus IgG

Antibodies to the rubella virus IgM

Antibodies to CMV IgG

Antibodies to CMV IgM

Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab

TSH

Gynaecological cytology

Evaluation of vaginal purity

AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone)

FSH

E2

Prolactin

Tests for a male

80 zt

70 z¢

120 zt

85 zt

80 zt

85 zt

85 zt

85 zt

85 zt

270 zt

60 zt

70 z¢

70 zt

250 zt

65 zt

70 zt

75 z¢
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Blood type ABO, RH 80 zt
HBs - antigen 70 zt
Antibodies to HBc 120 zt
Antibodies to HCV 85 zt
HIV - antigen/antibodies 80 zt
Antibodies to CMV IgG 85 zt
Antibodies to CMV IgM 85 zt
Extended semen testing 250 zt
SCD 590 zt
MSOME-6600 - sperm morphology study 380 zt
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - urethral swab 270 zt
Laboratory tests
Antibodies to HBc 120 zt
APTT (kaolin-phthalate time) 30 zt
AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone) 250 zt
Evaluation of vaginal purity 70 zt
Extended semen testing 250 zt
Sodium 30 z¢
Potassium 30 zt

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil
Code.
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E2 70 zt
FSH 65 zt
Glucose 30zt
Blood type ABO, RH 80 zt
HBs - antigen 70 z¢
Kariotype 580 zt
Semen sowing (aerobic) 120 zt
Semen sowing (anaerobic) 120 zt
Prolactin 75 zt
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgG 85 zt
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgM 85 zt
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgG gondii 50 zt
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgM gondii 50 zt
TSH 60 zt
Vitamin B12 80 zt
Iron 40 zt
Histopathological examination (1st slice) 180 zt

Tests for a female

Blood type ABO, RH 80 zt

HBs - antigen 70 z¢

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil
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Antibodies to HBc

Antibodies to HCV

HIV - antigen/antibodies

Antibodies to the rubella virus IgG

Antibodies to the rubella virus IgM

Antibodies to CMV IgG

Antibodies to CMV IgM

Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab

TSH

Gynaecological cytology

Evaluation of vaginal purity

AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone)

FSH

E2

Prolactin

Tests for a male

Blood type ABO, RH

HBs - antigen

Antibodies to HBc

Antibodies to HCV

120 zt

85 zt

80 zt

85 zt

85 zt

85 zt

85 zt

270 zt

60 zt

70 z¢

70 zt

250 zt

65 zt

70 zt

75 z¢

80 zt

70 zt

120 zt

85 zt
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HIV - antigen/antibodies 80 zt
Antibodies to CMV IgG 85 zt
Antibodies to CMV IgM 85 zt
Extended semen testing 250 zt
SCD 590 zt
MSOME-6600 - sperm morphology study 380 zt
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - urethral swab 270 zt
Extended semen testing 250 zt
MSOME-6600 - sperm morphology study 380 zt
HBA semen testing 350 zt
SCD 590 zt
Testicular biopsy 2 400 zt
USG of testicles 100 zt
Semen sowing (aerobic) 120 zt
Semen sowing (anaerobic) 120 z¢
Basic semen testing 285 zt
Semen oxidative stress test - MiOXSYS 390 zt
First infertile consultation 380 zt

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil
Code.
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The next infertile consultation 310 zt
Cycle monitoring (only for InviMed patients) 190 zt
Andrological consultation 350 zt
Embryo consultation (InviMed patients only) FREE
Consultation during pregnancy 375 zt
Dietary consultation 250 zt
Dietary consultation - setting the menu (1 week) 250 zt
Psychological consultation 250 zt
Gynaecological consultation 280 zt
Endocrinological consultation 350 zt
Genetic consultation 350 zt
Immunological consultation 450 zt
Diabetic consultation 350 zt
USG of testicles 100 zt
Thyroid USG 100 zt
PGT-M 19 500 zt
Information study 6 350 zt
Biopsy and examination of embryos 13 550 zt

Storage of frozen material. Price list update on 01.02.2022
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Storage of frozen oocytes for one year 660 zt
Storage of frozen semen for one year 660 zt
Storage of embryos for one year 660 zt

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil
Code.
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