

## Price list InviMed Poznań

In Vitro	
ICSI package	10800 zł
Embryo procedures	4 500 zł
ICSI fertilisation	1 700 zł
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer	1 800 zł
Psychological consultation (one visit)	FREE
Ovarian puncture	2 000 zł
Anesthesia for the procedure	800 zł
IMSI package	11300 zł
Ovarian puncture	2 000 zł
Anesthesia for the procedure	800 zł
Embryo procedures	4 500 zł
IMSI fertilisation	2 200 zł
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer	1 800 zł
Psychological consultation (one visit)	FREE
PICSI package	11000 zł
Embryo procedures	4 500 zł

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

Price list generated on 2026-05-15 19:18:57

PICSI fertilisation	1 900 zł
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer	1 800 zł
Psychological consultation (one visit)	FREE
Ovarian puncture	2 000 zł
Anesthesia for the procedure	800 zł
<b>hbIMSI package</b>	<b>11100 zł</b>
Embryo procedures	4 500 zł
hbIMSI fertilisation	2 000 zł
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer	1 800 zł
Psychological consultation (one visit)	FREE
Ovarian puncture	2 000 zł
Anesthesia for the procedure	800 zł
<b>Optional procedures</b>	
Fertile Chip - an innovative method of sperm selection	950 zł
Vitrification of embryos	800 zł
Storage of embryos for one year	660 zł
Transfer of frozen embryos	2 550 zł
Vitrification of oocytes	950 zł
Storage of frozen oocytes for one year	660 zł
Semen freezing	600 zł

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

Storage of frozen semen for one year	660 zł
Sonohisterosalpingography (sono - HSG)	1 100 zł
Thyroid USG	100 zł
Diagnostic hysteroscopy	1 850 zł
Treatment hysteroscopy	2 350 zł
Era Test	4 600 zł
Oocyte heating	1 000 zł
AZH (Assisted Zona Hatching)	750 zł
Intralipid infusion	600 zł
<b>PGS NGS genetic diagnostics</b>	
PGS NGS (5 to 9 embryos)	9 650 zł
PGS NGS (1 to 4 embryos)	7 800 zł
<b>Insemination</b>	
Insemination procedure	1 400 zł
Insemination treatment with donor semen	3 000 zł
<b>Tests required for insemination for the woman</b>	
Blood type ABO, RH	80 zł
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab	270 zł
HBs - antigen	70 zł
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgG	85 zł

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

Antibodies to the rubella virus IgM	85 zł
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgG gondii	50 zł
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgM gondii	50 zł
Evaluation of vaginal purity	70 zł
<b>Tests required for insemination for the man</b>	
Blood type ABO, RH	80 zł
HIV - antigen/antibodies	80 zł
HBs - antigen	70 zł
Antibodies to HBc	120 zł
Antibodies to HCV	85 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgG	85 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgM	85 zł
Preparation of IUI semen	350 zł
<b>Egg Donation</b>	
IVF program with oocytes from an anonymous donor	29 500 zł
Koszty pobrania komórek jajowych od anonimowej dawczyni, m.in. koszty badań kwalifikacyjnych dawczyni, jej wizyt lekarskich i leków do stymulacji jajników	
Vitrification of 12 oocytes	
Heating of 12 oocytes	
IVF or ICSI fertilisation	
Fresh embryo/embryos transfer	

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

---

Vitrification of the remaining embryos and their storage for one year, so you can repeat the procedure

---

Tests for a female

---

Blood type ABO, RH	80 zł
HBs - antigen	70 zł
Antibodies to HBc	120 zł
Antibodies to HCV	85 zł
HIV - antigen/antibodies	80 zł
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgG	85 zł
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgM	85 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgG	85 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgM	85 zł
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab	270 zł
TSH	60 zł
Gynaecological cytology	70 zł
Evaluation of vaginal purity	70 zł
AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone)	250 zł
FSH	65 zł
E2	70 zł
Prolactin	75 zł

---

Tests for a male

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

Blood type ABO, RH	80 zł
HBs - antigen	70 zł
Antibodies to HBc	120 zł
Antibodies to HCV	85 zł
HIV - antigen/antibodies	80 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgG	85 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgM	85 zł
Extended semen testing	250 zł
SCD	590 zł
MSOME-6600 - sperm morphology study	380 zł
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - urethral swab	270 zł

### Laboratory tests

#### Laboratory tests

Antibodies to HBc	120 zł
APTT (kaolin-phthalate time)	30 zł
AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone)	250 zł
Evaluation of vaginal purity	70 zł
Extended semen testing	250 zł
Sodium	30 zł
Potassium	30 zł

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

Price list generated on 2026-05-15 19:18:57

E2	70 zł
FSH	65 zł
Glucose	30 zł
Blood type ABO, RH	80 zł
HBs - antigen	70 zł
Karyotype	580 zł
Semen sowing (aerobic)	120 zł
Semen sowing (anaerobic)	120 zł
Prolactin	75 zł
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgG	85 zł
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgM	85 zł
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgG gondii	50 zł
P-bodies p/Toxoplasma IgM gondii	50 zł
TSH	60 zł
Vitamin B12	80 zł
Iron	40 zł
Histopathological examination (1st slice)	180 zł
<b>Tests for a female</b>	
Blood type ABO, RH	80 zł
HBs - antigen	70 zł

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

Price list generated on 2026-05-15 19:18:57

Antibodies to HBc	120 zł
Antibodies to HCV	85 zł
HIV - antigen/antibodies	80 zł
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgG	85 zł
Antibodies to the rubella virus IgM	85 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgG	85 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgM	85 zł
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - cervical swab	270 zł
TSH	60 zł
Gynaecological cytology	70 zł
Evaluation of vaginal purity	70 zł
AMH (Anti-Mullerian hormone)	250 zł
FSH	65 zł
E2	70 zł
Prolactin	75 zł
<b>Tests for a male</b>	
Blood type ABO, RH	80 zł
HBs - antigen	70 zł
Antibodies to HBc	120 zł
Antibodies to HCV	85 zł

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

HIV - antigen/antibodies	80 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgG	85 zł
Antibodies to CMV IgM	85 zł
Extended semen testing	250 zł
SCD	590 zł
MSOME-6600 - sperm morphology study	380 zł
Chlamydia trachomatis DNA - urethral swab	270 zł

### Semen testing

Extended semen testing	250 zł
MSOME-6600 - sperm morphology study	380 zł
HBA semen testing	350 zł
SCD	590 zł
Testicular biopsy	2 400 zł
USG of testicles	100 zł
Semen sowing (aerobic)	120 zł
Semen sowing (anaerobic)	120 zł
Basic semen testing	285 zł
Semen oxidative stress test - MiOXSYS	390 zł

### Consultation

First infertile consultation	380 zł
------------------------------	--------

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

Price list generated on 2026-05-15 19:18:57

The next infertile consultation	310 zł
Cycle monitoring (only for InviMed patients)	190 zł
Andrological consultation	350 zł
Embryo consultation (InviMed patients only)	FREE
Consultation during pregnancy	375 zł
Dietary consultation	250 zł
Dietary consultation - setting the menu (1 week)	250 zł
Psychological consultation	250 zł
Gynaecological consultation	330 zł
Endocrinological consultation	350 zł
Genetic consultation	350 zł
Immunological consultation	450 zł
Diabetic consultation	350 zł
USG of testicles	100 zł
Thyroid USG	100 zł

### Genetic Diagnosis

PGT-M	19 500 zł
Information study	6 350 zł
Biopsy and examination of embryos	13 550 zł

Storage of frozen material. Price list update on 01.02.2022

The price list does not constitute a commercial offer, as defined in Article 66 §1 of the Civil Code.

Price list generated on 2026-05-15 19:18:57

---

Storage of frozen oocytes for one year	660 zł
Storage of frozen semen for one year	660 zł
Storage of embryos for one year	660 zł

---